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Results money
giving 2018
British Athletics Road Championship 11:00:52
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 22.04.2018
1/2

Under 13 Girls

Place BIB Name Borough / Region Class Finishtime
1 3131  Weedall, Holly North West Under 13 Girls 0:17:15
2 3271  Luke, Maisy South West Under 13 Girls 0:17:38
3 3379  Simpson, Ruby Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:17:49
4 255 Weightman, Aimi London Under 13 Girls 0:17:51
5 3311  Roberts, Neisha Wales Under 13 Girls 0:17:54
6 797 Sewell, Natalie London Under 13 Girls 0:18:00
7 651 Mann, Annie London Under 13 Girls 0:18:01
8 3276  Livingstone, Scarlett South West Under 13 Girls 0:18:01
9 3273  Blundy, Hannah South West Under 13 Girls 0:18:03
10 1011  Bowen, Phoebe London Under 13 Girls 0:18:12
11 3055  Shipley, Emma East Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:18:18
12 795 Rand, Chloe London Under 13 Girls 0:18:18
13 3235 Dewar, Charlotte South East Under 13 Girls 0:18:19
14 692 price, Katie London Under 13 Girls 0:18:21
15 3380 Greenway, Ella Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:18:24
16 3023  Vinton, Ruby East Under 13 Girls 0:18:26
17 3239  Breed, Olivia South East Under 13 Girls 0:18:27
18 3024  Atkinson, Kiera-Jayne East Under 13 Girls 0:18:27
19 3384  Richardson, Isabel Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:18:36
20 3130 Brady-Jones, Keira North West Under 13 Girls 0:18:41
21 3020 Reynolds, Hattie East Under 13 Girls 0:18:45
22 3127  Roberts, Grace North West Under 13 Girls 0:18:46
23 3057  Wrightam, Isabella East Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:18:48
24 3383  Nicholls, Isobel Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:18:54
25 3382  Flaherty, Rebecca Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:18:58
26 3238  Baxter, Francesca South East Under 13 Girls 0:19:03
27 3056  Dunbobbin, Sophie East Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:19:04
28 3240  Slack, Sophie South East Under 13 Girls 0:19:06
29 3275  Riggott, Amelia South West Under 13 Girls 0:19:08
30 3095 Francis, Katie North East Under 13 Girls 0:19:09
31 3022  Simmons, Natalie East Under 13 Girls 0:19:11
32 3092 Hall, Gabrielle North East Under 13 Girls 0:19:14
33 3343  RAWLINSON, Beth West Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:19:19
34 3307  Williams, Lily Wales Under 13 Girls 0:19:22
35 3167  Foster, Kirsti Northern Ireland Under 13 Girls 0:19:23
36 3021  Tse, Lily East Under 13 Girls 0:19:24
37 3309 Davies, Abigalil Wales Under 13 Girls 0:19:30
38 3381  Naylor, Annie Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Girls 0:19:31
39 3129  Lloyd, Ava North West Under 13 Girls 0:19:32
40 3312 Goode, Gwenno Wales Under 13 Girls 0:19:41
41 3060  Adkin, Poppy East Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:19:41
42 3096  Scothern, Lucy North East Under 13 Girls 0:19:42
43 3058 Bates, Alice East Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:19:42
44 3128 Reed, Jasmine North West Under 13 Girls 0:19:44
45 3236  Henderson, Abbie South East Under 13 Girls 0:19:46
46 3348 WESTBURY, Alex West Midlands Under 13 Girls 0:19:49
47 3237  Henderson, Holly South East Under 13 Girls 0:19:50
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Place BIB
48 3019
49 3346
50 3347
51 3272
52 3344
53 3274
54 3308
55 3310
56 3093
57 3059
58 3345
59 3165
60 3094
61 3168
62 3163
63 3166
64 3091
65 3164

Name

Loosley, Ellie
WILLIAMS, Scarlett
GOULD, Melanie
Jose, Abigalil
HARLAND, Amy
Devereux, Keira
Robinson, Jemima
Andrews, Erin
Keeler-Clark, Erin
Williams, Olivia
HUXLEY, Kerlann
Wilcox, Mabelle
McNeill, Emma
Kissenpfennig, Eva
McMullan, Jodie
Williams, Sophia
Leiper, Abigail Elizabeth
Haynes, Ella

Borough / Region

East

West Midlands
West Midlands
South West
West Midlands
South West
Wales

Wales

North East

East Midlands
West Midlands
Northern Ireland
North East
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
North East
Northern Ireland

Class

Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls

Finishtime
0:19:53
0:19:54
0:19:58
0:19:58
0:20:00
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:13
0:20:20
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:39
0:21:05
0:21:07
0:21:48
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1 London 27 6 East 86
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
255 Weightman, Aimi 4 3023 Vinton, Ruby 16
797 Sewell, Natalie 6 3024 Atkinson, Kiera-Jayne 18
651 Mann, Annie 7 3020 Reynolds, Hattie 21
1011 Bowen, Phoebe 10 3022 Simmons, Natalie 31
795 Rand, Chloe not scored 3021 Tse, Lily not scored
692 price, Katie not scored 3019 Loosley, Ellie not scored

2 South West 48 7 East Midlands 102
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3271 Luke, Maisy 2 3055 Shipley, Emma 11
3276 Livingstone, Scarlett 8 3057 Wrightam, Isabella 23
3273 Blundy, Hannah 9 3056 Dunbobbin, Sophie 27
3275 Riggott, Amelia 29 3060 Adkin, Poppy 41
3272 Jose, Abigall not scored 3058 Bates, Alice not scored
3274 Devereux, Keira not scored 3059 Williams, Olivia not scored

3 Yorkshire and Humberside 61 8 Wales 116
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3379 Simpson, Ruby 3 3311 Roberts, Neisha 5
3380 Greenway, Ella 15 3307 Williams, Lily 34
3384 Richardson, Isabel 19 3309 Davies, Abigail 37
3383 Nicholls, Isobel 24 3312 Goode, Gwenno 40
3382 Flaherty, Rebecca not scored 3308 Robinson, Jemima not scored
3381 Naylor, Annie not scored 3310 Andrews, Erin not scored

4 North West 82 9 North East 160
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3131 Weedall, Holly 1 3095 Francis, Katie 30
3130 Brady-Jones, Keira 20 3092 Hall, Gabrielle 32
3127 Roberts, Grace 22 3096 Scothern, Lucy 42
3129 Lloyd, Ava 39 3093 Keeler-Clark, Erin 56
3128 Reed, Jasmine not scored 3094 McNeill, Emma not scored

3091 Leiper, Abigail not scored

5 South East 84 10 West Midlands 178
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3235 Dewar, Charlotte 13 3343 RAWLINSON, Beth 33
3239 Breed, Olivia 17 3348 WESTBURY, Alex 46
3238 Baxter, Francesca 26 3346 WILLIAMS, Scarlett 49
3240 Slack, Sophie 28 3347 GOULD, Melanie 50
3236 Henderson, Abbie not scored 3344 HARLAND, Amy not scored
3237 Henderson, Holly not scored 3345 HUXLEY, Kerlann not scored
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Under 13 Girls Road Championship

11 Northern Ireland 217
Bib Name Place
3167 Foster, Kirsti 35
3165 Wilcox, Mabelle 59
3168 Kissenpfennig, Eva 61
3163 McMullan, Jodie 62
3166 Williams, Sophia not scored
3164 Haynes, Ella not scored
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British Athletics Road Championship 11:00:01
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Under 13 Boys

Place BIB
1 3074
2 3218
3 3328
4 3003
5 3004
6 3220
7 1209
8 3073
9 3217
10 3325
11 3290
12 3256
13 3291
14 3038
15 3254
16 3039
17 3255
18 3361
19 3219
20 3005
21 3221
22 1210
23 1173
24 3113
25 3363
26 3109
27 3076
28 3006
29 3040
30 3078
31 3327
32 349
33 3257
34 3145
35 3150
36 957
37 3111
38 3075
39 671
40 3002
41 3294
42 3365
43 3112
44 3258
45 3289
46 3149
47 3037

Name

Perkins, Christopher
Brown, Ben
GALLOWAY, Daniel
Sullivan, Lewis
Blacklock, Matthew
Morrell, Rudi
Robinson, Blaine
Blevins, Joshua
Scott, Ethan
LOSKA, Gianni
Harper-Lloyd, Tudur
Capps, Oliver
Thomas, Math
Okrafo-Smart, Soloman
Bailey, Lukas

Van Aardt, Daniel
Hague, Charlie
Conroy, Sam
Emment, Oliver
Wannerton, Tyler
Redmond, Thomas
Chilton, Christo
NESBITT, SAMSON
Mayoh, Finley
Ferguson, Zak
Sutcliffe, William
Slane, Tom

Morris, Isaac

Tilt, Arthur

Old, Zak

FAIZEY, Henry
Shaw, George
Robinson, Seamus
Duffy, Oisin
McCausland, Jack
Wilson, Tom
Bowen, James
Collinson, Will
Wray, William
O'Malley, Innes
Cressey-Rodgers, loan
Peace, Oliver
Griffith, Patrick
Mills, Samuel
Jones, Ollie

Grant, Brian

Butler, Ash

Borough / Region

North East
South East
West Midlands
East

East

South East
London

North East
South East
West Midlands
Wales

South West
Wales

East Midlands
South West
East Midlands
South West
Yorkshire and Humberside
South East
East

South East
London

London

North West
Yorkshire and Humberside
North West
North East

East

East Midlands
North East
West Midlands
London

South West
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
London

North West
North East
London

East

Wales
Yorkshire and Humberside
North West
South West
Wales

Northern Ireland
East Midlands

Class

Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys

Finishtime
0:16:06
0:16:14
0:16:18
0:16:28
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:45
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:08
0:17:08
0:17:11
0:17:13
0:17:15
0:17:19
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:17:24
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:17:27
0:17:29
0:17:32
0:17:32
0:17:32
0:17:34
0:17:39
0:17:40
0:17:40
0:17:41
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:52
0:17:59
0:18:02
0:18:07
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Under 13 Boys

Place BIB Name Borough / Region Class Finishtime
48 3366 Headley, Sam Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Boys 0:18:07
49 3330 ADAMS, Alex West Midlands Under 13 Boys 0:18:08
50 3001 Saez, Zena East Under 13 Boys 0:18:10
51 3362  Green, Kristian Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Boys 0:18:15
52 3329 ROBINS, Finnum West Midlands Under 13 Boys 0:18:19
53 3042  Bulttrick, Louis East Midlands Under 13 Boys 0:18:20
54 3326 HAWLEY, Tyler West Midlands Under 13 Boys 0:18:22
55 3364  Burrell, Charlie Yorkshire and Humberside Under 13 Boys 0:18:26
56 3041  McCann, Sean East Midlands Under 13 Boys 0:18:33
57 3146 Hanna, Diarmuid Northern Ireland Under 13 Boys 0:19:00
58 3110  Swarbrick, Tobias North West Under 13 Boys 0:19:09
59 3148  Griggs, Nicholas Northern Ireland Under 13 Boys 0:19:24
60 3222  Craggs, Oliver South East Under 13 Boys 0:19:35
61 3114  Butler, Isaac North West Under 13 Boys 0:20:45
62 3253  Rabjohns, William South West Under 13 Boys 0:21:51
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Under 13 Boys Road Championship

1 South East 36 6 West Midlands 93
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3218 Brown, Ben 2 3328 GALLOWAY, Daniel 3
3220 Morrell, Rudi 6 3325 LOSKA, Gianni 10
3217 Scott, Ethan 9 3327 FAIZEY, Henry 31
3219 Emment, Oliver 19 3330 ADAMS, Alex 49
3221 Redmond, Thomas not scored 3329 ROBINS, Finnum not scored
3222 Craggs, Oliver not scored 3326 HAWLEY, Tyler not scored

2 East 57 7 East Midlands 106
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3003 Sullivan, Lewis 4 3038 Okrafo-Smart, Soloman 14
3004 Blacklock, Matthew 5 3039 Van Aardt, Daniel 16
3005 Wannerton, Tyler 20 3040 Tilt, Arthur 29
3006 Morris, Isaac 28 3037 Butler, Ash 47
3002 O'Malley, Innes not scored 3042 Buttrick, Louis not scored
3001 Saez, Zena not scored 3041 McCann, Sean not scored

3 North East 66 8 Wales 110
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3074 Perkins, Christopher 1 3290 Harper-Lloyd, Tudur 11
3073 Blevins, Joshua 8 3291 Thomas, Math 13
3076 Slane, Tom 27 3294 Cressey-Rodgers, loan 41
3078 Old, Zak 30 3289 Jones, Ollie 45
3075 Collinson, Will not scored

4 South West 77 9 North West 130
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3256 Capps, Oliver 12 3113 Mayoh, Finley 24
3254 Bailey, Lukas 15 3109 Sutcliffe, William 26
3255 Hague, Charlie 17 3111 Bowen, James 37
3257 Robinson, Seamus 33 3112 Griffith, Patrick 43
3258 Mills, Samuel not scored 3110 Swarbrick, Tobias not scored
3253 Rabjohns, William not scored 3114 Butler, Isaac not scored

5 London 84 10 Yorkshire and Humberside 133
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
1209 Robinson, Blaine 7 3361 Conroy, Sam 18
1210 Chilton, Christo 22 3363 Ferguson, Zak 25
1173 NESBITT, SAMSON 23 3365 Peace, Oliver 42
349 Shaw, George 32 3366 Headley, Sam 48
957 Wilson, Tom not scored 3362 Green, Kristian not scored
671 Wray, William not scored 3364 Burrell, Charlie not scored
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British Athletics Under 13 Boys Road Championship

11 Northern Ireland 172

Bib Name Place
3145 Duffy, Qisin 34
3150 McCausland, Jack 35
3149 Grant, Brian 46
3146 Hanna, Diarmuid 57
3148 Griggs, Nicholas not scored
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Under 15 Girls

Place
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BIB

3277
3205
3241
1197
3206
3134
3025
3207
3317
549

3318
3385
3210
3029
3028
3282
3061
3097
946

3349
3242
373

1379
3279
265

3350
3245
3135
3169
3246
3386
3243
3316
3063
3100
3026
3244
3209
3174
3062
3351
3027
3137
3313
3136
3030
3065

Name

Wood, Beatrice
Evans Haggerty, Lily-Jane
Cook, Bethany
WHITE, AVA
MacLean, Anya
Logan, Olivia
Durrand, Abigail
Hedley, Anna
Jones, Samia
Mossi, Zakia
Clatworthy, Nia
Hill, Jodie

Calvert, Isla
Harris, Megan
Wilkiins, Isabelle
Shaw, Emily
Edge, Lizzy
Curran, Ines

Toft, Naomi
SCHILLER, Eden
Williams, Orla
Squibb, Morgan
Clark, Georgie
Jones, Dalis
Radus, Maayan
CAMPBELL, Georgie
Roessler, Pippa
O'Hare, Faye
Kane, Amelia
Horton, Ruby
Forrest, Rose
Hinkley, Isabelle
Willis, Ashleigh
King, Indienne
Chong, Emily
Stapleton, Freya
Lecoutre, Susannah
Davidson, Rosie
Lightbody, Victoria
Parker, Katie
HATFIELD, Natalie
Fisher, Holly
Harris, Francesca
Thompson, Daisy
Heslop, Sian
Perusko, Sophia
Gamble, Hollie

Borough / Region

South West
Scotland
South East
London
Scotland

North West
East

Scotland
Wales

London

Wales
Yorkshire and Humberside
Scotland

East

East

South West
East Midlands
North East
London

West Midlands
South East
London
London

South West
London

West Midlands
South East
North West
Northern Ireland
South East
Yorkshire and Humberside
South East
Wales

East Midlands
North East
East

South East
Scotland
Northern Ireland
East Midlands
West Midlands
East

North West
Wales

North West
East

East Midlands

Class

Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Finishtime
0:16:38
0:17:05
0:17:14
0:17:17
0:17:23
0:17:26
0:17:36
0:17:38
0:17:39
0:17:39
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:17:55
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:18:03
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:06
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:12
0:18:12
0:18:16
0:18:18
0:18:22
0:18:24
0:18:30
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:35
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:40
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Place

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

BIB

3172
3066
3388
3102
3280
3064
3208
3315
3389
3387
3173
3281
3099
3138
3278
3352
3390
3098
3353
3170
3101
3314
3171
3133
3354

Name

Laverty, Cara
Williams, Hazel
Martin, Jodie

James, Lydia
Hamilton-James, Rosie
Sullivan, Grace
Richardson, Kate
Lyons, Moli

Jones, Alice

Jones, Jessica
Manson, Ava

Porter, Millie

Peck, Holly

Mason, Anna
Castagna, Emilie
MANDER, Cameron-Ellie
Jones, Eve

Graham, Tess
ROBERTS, Lottie
Cochrane, Hannah
Leonard, Amy
Davies, Orla
McBrien, Eimear
Crawford, Lara
HAWKSWELL, Libby

Borough / Region

Northern Ireland

East Midlands

Yorkshire and Humberside
North East

South West

East Midlands

Scotland

Wales

Yorkshire and Humberside
Yorkshire and Humberside
Northern Ireland

South West

North East

North West

South West

West Midlands

Yorkshire and Humberside
North East

West Midlands

Northern Ireland

North East

Wales

Northern Ireland

North West

West Midlands

Class

Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Finishtime
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:47
0:18:47
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:18:53
0:18:54
0:18:55
0:19:00
0:19:00
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:28
0:19:30
0:19:33
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:19:46
0:19:56
0:20:50
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British Athletics Under 15 Girls Road Championship

1 Scotland 28 6 Wales 97
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3205 Evans Haggerty, Lily-Jane 2 3317 Jones, Samia 9
3206 MacLean, Anya 5 3318 Clatworthy, Nia 11
3207 Hedley, Anna 8 3316 Willis, Ashleigh 33
3210 Calvert, Isla 13 3313 Thompson, Daisy 44
3209 Davidson, Rosie not scored 3315 Lyons, Moli not scored
3208 Richardson, Kate not scored 3314 Davies, Orla not scored
2 London 55 7 North West 122
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
1197 WHITE, AVA 4 3134 Logan, Olivia 6
549 Mossi, Zakia 10 3135 O'Hare, Faye 28
946 Toft, Naomi 19 3137 Harris, Francesca 43
373 Squibb, Morgan 22 3136 Heslop, Sian 45
1379 Clark, Georgie not scored 3138 Mason, Anna not scored
265 Radus, Maayan not scored 3133 Crawford, Lara not scored
3 East 72 8 East Midlands 138
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3025 Durrand, Abigail 7 3061 Edge, Lizzy 17
3029 Harris, Megan 14 3063 King, Indienne 34
3028 Wilkiins, Isabelle 15 3062 Parker, Katie 40
3026 Stapleton, Freya 36 3065 Gamble, Hollie 47
3027 Fisher, Holly not scored 3066 Williams, Hazel not scored
3030 Perusko, Sophia not scored 3064 Sullivan, Grace not scored
4 South East 81 9 Yorkshire and Humberside 149
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3241 Cook, Bethany 3 3385 Hill, Jodie 12
3242 Williams, Orla 21 3386 Forrest, Rose 31
3245 Roessler, Pippa 27 3388 Martin, Jodie 50
3246 Horton, Ruby 30 3389 Jones, Alice 56
3243 Hinkley, Isabelle not scored 3387 Jones, Jessica not scored
3244 Lecoutre, Susannah not scored 3390 Jones, Eve not scored
5 South West 93 10 West Midlands 150
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3277 Wood, Beatrice 1 3349 SCHILLER, Eden 20
3282 Shaw, Emily 16 3350 CAMPBELL, Georgie 26
3279 Jones, Dalis 24 3351 HATFIELD, Natalie 41
3280 Hamilton-James, Rosie 52 3352 MANDER, Cameron-Ellie 63
3281 Porter, Millie not scored 3353 ROBERTS, Lottie not scored
3278 Castagna, Emilie not scored 3354 HAWKSWELL, Libby not scored
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Under 15 Girls Road Championship

11 North East 164

Bib Name Place
3097 Curran, Ines 18
3100 Chong, Emily 35
3102 James, Lydia 51
3099 Peck, Holly 60
3098 Graham, Tess not scored
3101 Leonard, Amy not scored

12 Northern Ireland 174

Bib Name Place
3169 Kane, Amelia 29
3174 Lightbody, Victoria 39
3172 Laverty, Cara 48
3173 Manson, Ava 58
3170 Cochrane, Hannah not scored
3171 McBrien, Eimear not scored
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 22.04.2018
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Under 15 Boys

Place

© 00 N O O WDN PP

A D DD DD DD WWWWWOWWOWOWWRNNRNNNNNNNDNDERRRIRRR R P P
N 00 R WNRPR O O®MNO O NO®NRLROO®®MNO AR WNERO®©OOONOOD™MWNLERO

BIB

3368
531

3079
3223
3372
3299
3295
3261
3226
3192
1362
3259
3264
3081
3046
3120
3118
3047
3043
3228
3080
3371
498

3367
3044
3010
3116
3152
3191
3045
3336
3082
3296
3188
1253
3300
3084
1215
3298
352

3187
3119
3007
3370
3048
3227
3369

Name

Hussey, Ethan
Ali, Mohamed
Johnson, Henry
Barnicoat, Will
Dawson, Tommy
James, Rhys
Reardon, Joseph
Jennings, Flynn
Gordon, Fraser
Patton, Jack
Williams, Angus
Smart, Oliver
Livingstone, Johnny
Bellamy, Will
Parkinson, Archie
Sproul, Fraser
Ramsden, Matthew
Dawson, Vincent
Connell, Jenson
Harnett, Sean
Lowe, Archie
Rabjohn, Kyle
Norman, Harley
Nutter, Scott
Marsh, Sam
Parmenter, Ollie-Joseph
Proffitt, Finley
Lavery, Matthew
Sandilands, Ben
Wardle, James
SHIELDS, Ryan
McGlen, Ethan
Sheppard, Lloyd
Henriksen, Harry
Seal, Joseph
Hines, Finley
Payne, Daniel
Penfold, Joshua
Beer, Adam
Reardon, Samuel
Addison, David
Taylor, Joel
Wakefield, Charlie
Smith, Sam
Budgen, Lewis
Aldred, Alex

Hill, Taylor

Borough / Region

Yorkshire and Humberside
London

North East

South East

Yorkshire and Humberside
Wales

Wales

South West

South East

Scotland

London

South West

South West

North East

East Midlands

North West

North West

East Midlands

East Midlands

South East

North East

Yorkshire and Humberside
London

Yorkshire and Humberside
East Midlands

East

North West

Northern Ireland

Scotland

East Midlands

West Midlands

North East

Wales

Scotland

London

Wales

North East

London

Wales

London

Scotland

North West

East

Yorkshire and Humberside
East Midlands

South East

Yorkshire and Humberside

Class

Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys

Finishtime
0:14:54
0:15:08
0:15:21
0:15:22
0:15:22
0:15:24
0:15:25
0:15:29
0:15:30
0:15:30
0:15:31
0:15:32
0:15:40
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:51
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:16:01
0:16:02
0:16:04
0:16:04
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:15
0:16:15
0:16:15
0:16:18
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:32
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2/2

Under 15 Boys

Place BIB  Name Borough / Region Class Finishtime
48 3190  Morrow, Hugh Scotland Under 15 Boys 0:16:34
49 3115  Ashfield, William North West Under 15 Boys 0:16:36
50 3263 Heal, Tom South West Under 15 Boys 0:16:38
51 3154  Morgan, Callum Northern Ireland Under 15 Boys 0:16:39
52 3262  Parsons, Alexander South West Under 15 Boys 0:16:41
53 3008 Lowe, Finnlay East Under 15 Boys 0:16:42
54 3224  Vaughan, Felix South East Under 15 Boys 0:16:43
55 3260  Stewart, Rees South West Under 15 Boys 0:16:45
56 3009  Alston, Alexander East Under 15 Boys 0:16:50
57 3151  McBride, Dylan Northern Ireland Under 15 Boys 0:16:51
58 3155 Haynes, Joseph Northern Ireland Under 15 Boys 0:16:59
59 3297  Humphreys, lori Wales Under 15 Boys 0:17:00
60 3012 Bayly, Ben East Under 15 Boys 0:17:00
61 3011  Sloan, Ben East Under 15 Boys 0:17:08
62 3189  Marshall, Alastair Scotland Under 15 Boys 0:17:09
63 3333 VAUGHAN, James West Midlands Under 15 Boys 0:17:12
64 3332 DAVEY, Samuel West Midlands Under 15 Boys 0:17:16
65 3153  Miskelly, Ryan Northern Ireland Under 15 Boys 0:17:27
66 3156  Cassidy, Oisin Northern Ireland Under 15 Boys 0:17:31
67 3083  Race, David North East Under 15 Boys 0:17:40
68 3117  Hopkins, Sam North West Under 15 Boys 0:17:45
69 3334  ROBINS, Joshua West Midlands Under 15 Boys 0:17:47
70 3335 SMITH, Conal West Midlands Under 15 Boys 0:18:07
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1 Yorkshire and Humberside 52 6 Wales 82
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3368 Hussey, Ethan 1 3299 James, Rhys 6
3372 Dawson, Tommy 5 3295 Reardon, Joseph 7
3371 Rabjohn, Kyle 22 3296 Sheppard, Lloyd 33
3367 Nutter, Scott 24 3300 Hines, Finley 36
3370 Smith, Sam not scored 3298 Beer, Adam not scored
3369 Hill, Taylor not scored 3297 Humphreys, lori not scored
2 North East 70 7 South West 83
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3079 Johnson, Henry 3 3261 Jennings, Flynn 8
3081 Bellamy, Wil 14 3259 Smart, Oliver 12
3080 Lowe, Archie 21 3264 Livingstone, Johnny 13
3082 McGlen, Ethan 32 3263 Heal, Tom 50
3084 Payne, Daniel not scored 3262 Parsons, Alexander not scored
3083 Race, David not scored 3260 Stewart, Rees not scored
3 London 71 8 North West 102
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
531 Ali, Mohamed 2 3120 Sproul, Fraser 16
1362 Williams, Angus 11 3118 Ramsden, Matthew 17
498 Norman, Harley 23 3116 Proffitt, Finley 27
1253 Seal, Joseph 35 3119 Taylor, Joel 42
1215 Penfold, Joshua not scored 3115 Ashfield, William not scored
352 Reardon, Samuel not scored 3117 Hopkins, Sam not scored
4 East Midlands 77 9 Scotland 114
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3046 Parkinson, Archie 15 3192 Patton, Jack 10
3047 Dawson, Vincent 18 3191 Sandilands, Ben 29
3043 Connell, Jenson 19 3188 Henriksen, Harry 34
3044 Marsh, Sam 25 3187 Addison, David 41
3045 Wardle, James not scored 3190 Morrow, Hugh not scored
3048 Budgen, Lewis not scored 3189 Marshall, Alastair not scored
5 South East 79 10 East 178
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3223 Barnicoat, Will 4 3010 Parmenter, Ollie-Joseph 26
3226 Gordon, Fraser 9 3007 Wakefield, Charlie 43
3228 Harnett, Sean 20 3008 Lowe, Finnlay 53
3227 Aldred, Alex 46 3009 Alston, Alexander 56
3224 Vaughan, Felix not scored 3012 Bayly, Ben not scored
3011 Sloan, Ben not scored
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British Athletics Under 15 Boys Road Championship

11 Northern Ireland 194

Bib Name Place
3152 Lavery, Matthew 28
3154 Morgan, Callum 51
3151 McBride, Dylan 57
3155 Haynes, Joseph 58
3153 Miskelly, Ryan not scored
3156 Cassidy, Oisin not scored

12 West Midlands 227

Bib Name Place
3336 SHIELDS, Ryan 31
3333 VAUGHAN, James 63
3332 DAVEY, Samuel 64
3334 ROBINS, Joshua 69
3335 SMITH, Conal not scored
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Under 17 Girls

Place BIB Name Borough / Region Class Finishtime
1 3215 Gemmell, Cera Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:16:38
2 3214  Walker, Eloise Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:16:46
3 3319  Frizelle, Kiara Wales Under 17 Girls 0:16:53
4 3284  Brock, Grace South West Under 17 Girls 0:16:58
5 3144  Smith, Holly North West Under 17 Girls 0:17:04
6 3283  Copeland, Grace South West Under 17 Girls 0:17:07
7 3250 Millard, Alexandra South East Under 17 Girls 0:17:10
8 3068  Grant, Elsbeth East Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:17:14
9 3067  Cooper, Jasmine East Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:17:17
10 1384  Hoare, Sophie London Under 17 Girls 0:17:27
11 3104  Pentland, India North East Under 17 Girls 0:17:29
12 1203 THOMPSON, FREYA London Under 17 Girls 0:17:30
13 3393  Taylor, Mya Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:17:40
14 1277  Stillman, Olivia London Under 17 Girls 0:17:43
15 809 Sweetman, Molly London Under 17 Girls 0:17:46
16 808 O'Neill, Kate London Under 17 Girls 0:17:48
17 3035  Wilson, Tia East Under 17 Girls 0:17:48
18 1388  Franco, Isabelle London Under 17 Girls 0:17:50
19 3139 Ireland, Faye North West Under 17 Girls 0:17:52
20 3141 Woodhams, Rosie North West Under 17 Girls 0:17:53
21 3216  Calvert, Sarah Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:17:54
22 3391  Morley, Bethan Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:17:55
23 3247  Clarke, Lizzie South East Under 17 Girls 0:18:00
24 3392  Robinson, Cyane Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:18:02
25 3212  Tait, Sarah Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:18:02
26 3213  Andrew, Emily Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:18:04
27 3323  Fisher, Abi Wales Under 17 Girls 0:18:07
28 3175  Carr, Niamh Northern Ireland Under 17 Girls 0:18:08
29 3356 HUMPHREYS, Jess West Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:18:09
30 3072  Smith, Grace East Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:18:09
31 3034  Jordan-Lee, Madalyn East Under 17 Girls 0:18:11
32 3394  Trask, Laura Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:18:12
33 3211  McKenna, Charlotte Scotland Under 17 Girls 0:18:13
34 3069  Scott, Amber East Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:18:15
35 3395  Field, Emily Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:18:18
36 3286 Littlechild, Jade South West Under 17 Girls 0:18:19
37 3033  Rowedder, Lottie East Under 17 Girls 0:18:19
38 3142  Davies, Esme North West Under 17 Girls 0:18:20
39 3396  Brooke, Abbey Yorkshire and Humberside Under 17 Girls 0:18:24
40 3248  Farrow, Ellie South East Under 17 Girls 0:18:25
41 3249  Sakaria, Ellie South East Under 17 Girls 0:18:26
42 3071 Hudson, Molly East Midlands Under 17 Girls 0:18:27
43 3285  Apps, Caitlin South West Under 17 Girls 0:18:31
44 3288 Hobbs, Ellie South West Under 17 Girls 0:18:35
45 3180 Wallace, Rebecca Northern Ireland Under 17 Girls 0:18:37
46 3103  Purves, Rhian North East Under 17 Girls 0:18:37
47 3320 King, Eluned Wales Under 17 Girls 0:18:43
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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11:02:57
22.04.2018

2/2

Place

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

BIB

3251
3359
3032
3107
3357
3106
3177
3105
3252
3355
3176
3358
3179
3108
3036
3322
3070
3321
3287
3324
3360
3031
3178

Name

Wills, Amelia
BRICKLEY, Zoe
Goldsmith, Katie
Phillips, Ellie

SAMUELS, Amelia

Knight, Sarah
Agnew, Katie
Hufton, Gracie
McDonald, Olivia
SAKER, Abigail
McConnell, Erin
BUSH, Charlotte
Skuce, Hermione
Robinson, Isobel
Instance, Hayley
Higginson, Ffion
Scott, Molly
Roberts, Holly
Olford, Chloe
Jenkins, Hannah
NICHOLLS, Rae
Fortune, Josie
Miller, Murphy

Borough / Region

South East
West Midlands
East

North East
West Midlands
North East
Northern Ireland
North East
South East
West Midlands
Northern Ireland
West Midlands
Northern Ireland
North East

East

Wales

East Midlands
Wales

South West
Wales

West Midlands
East

Northern Ireland

Class

Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls

Finishtime
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:48
0:18:49
0:18:53
0:18:54
0:19:02
0:19:03
0:19:03
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:13
0:19:21
0:19:23
0:19:25
0:19:28
0:19:33
0:19:37
0:19:43
0:19:48
0:20:01
0:20:24
0:20:26
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Under 17 Girls Road Championship

1 Scotland 49 6 Yorkshire and Humberside 91

Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3215 Gemmell, Cera 1 3393 Taylor, Mya 13
3214 Walker, Eloise 2 3391 Morley, Bethan 22
3216 Calvert, Sarah 21 3392 Robinson, Cyane 24
3212 Tait, Sarah 25 3394 Trask, Laura 32
3213 Andrew, Emily not scored 3395 Field, Emily not scored
3211 McKenna, Charlotte not scored 3396 Brooke, Abbey not scored
2 London 51 7 South East 111
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
1384 Hoare, Sophie 10 3250 Millard, Alexandra 7
1203 THOMPSON, FREYA 12 3247 Clarke, Lizzie 23
1277 Stillman, Olivia 14 3248 Farrow, Ellie 40
809 Sweetman, Molly 15 3249 Sakaria, Ellie 41
808 O'Neill, Kate not scored 3251 Wills, Amelia not scored
1388 Franco, Isabelle not scored 3252 McDonald, Olivia not scored
3 East Midlands 81 8 East 135
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3068 Grant, Elsbeth 8 3035 Wilson, Tia 17
3067 Cooper, Jasmine 9 3034 Jordan-Lee, Madalyn 31
3072 Smith, Grace 30 3033 Rowedder, Lottie 37
3069 Scott, Amber 34 3032 Goldsmith, Katie 50
3071 Hudson, Molly not scored 3036 Instance, Hayley not scored
3070 Scott, Molly not scored 3031 Fortune, Josie not scored
4 North West 82 9 Wales 140
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3144 Smith, Holly 5 3319 Frizelle, Kiara 3
3139 Ireland, Faye 19 3323 Fisher, Abi 27
3141 Woodhams, Rosie 20 3320 King, Eluned 47
3142 Davies, Esme 38 3322 Higginson, Ffion 63
3321 Roberts, Holly not scored
3324 Jenkins, Hannah not scored

5 South West 89 10 North East 161

Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3284 Brock, Grace 4 3104 Pentland, India 11
3283 Copeland, Grace 6 3103 Purves, Rhian 46
3286 Littlechild, Jade 36 3107 Phillips, Ellie 51
3285 Apps, Caitlin 43 3106 Knight, Sarah 53
3288 Hobbs, Ellie not scored 3105 Hufton, Gracie not scored
3287 Olford, Chloe not scored 3108 Robinson, Isobel not scored
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British Athletics Under 17 Girls Road Championship

11 Northern Ireland 185
Bib Name Place
3175 Carr, Niamh 28
3180 Wallace, Rebecca 45
3177 Agnew, Katie 54
3176 McConnell, Erin 58
3179 Skuce, Hermione not scored
3178 Miller, Murphy not scored

12 West Midlands 187
Bib Name Place
3356 HUMPHREYS, Jess 29
3359 BRICKLEY, Zoe 49
3357 SAMUELS, Amelia 52
3355 SAKER, Abigalil 57
3358 BUSH, Charlotte not scored
3360 NICHOLLS, Rae not scored
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British Athletics Road Championship 11:02:28
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Under 17 Boys

Place BIB
1 3049
2 3087
3 3013
4 3337
5 3195
6 3233
7 3053
8 3085
9 3301
10 3373
11 3197
12 3158
13 3014
14 3088
15 3374
16 3232
17 3231
18 3306
19 3265
20 3338
21 3303
22 789
23 3268
24 3124
25 3229
26 3157
27 647
28 3339
29 3050
30 285
31 250
32 3269
33 3230
34 3052
35 3234
36 3123
37 3122
38 3305
39 3125
40 3375
41 3090
42 3377
43 3376
44 3121
45 3161
46 3086
47 794

Name

Duffy, Luke
Leonard, Rory
Keen, Thomas
BENTLEY, Connor
Wright, Cameron
Meijer, Jack
Rouse, Oliver
Cowperthwaite, Joshua
Ryan, Larry
Dickinson, Joshua
Graham, Christian
McClean, Conall
Patrick, Thomas
Haycock, Patrick
Brennan, Euan
Van Oudtshoorn, Luke
West, Ben
Thomas, Ben
Birnie, Finn
McLEOD, Christopher
James, Morgan
Bizimana, Yusuf
Mier, Elliot

Mackay, Matthew
McLuckie, Henry
O&€™Farrell, Jack
O'Flaherty, Jem
BEARDMORE, George
Gallimore, Morgan
May, Archie
Garrett, Liam
Davis, Max

Stonier, Matthew
Batkin, Fynn
Shantry, Marcus
Doyle, Alex

Brame, Max
Mountford, Jackson
O'Hare, Xavier

Hill, Matthew
Charlton, Samuel
Mantle, Reuben
Hudson, Joe
Preddy, Ben
McCaul, Miceal
Glover, Taylor
Atkins, Sam

Borough / Region

East Midlands

North East

East

West Midlands

Scotland

South East

East Midlands

North East

Wales

Yorkshire and Humberside
Scotland

Northern Ireland

East

North East

Yorkshire and Humberside
South East

South East

Wales

South West

West Midlands

Wales

London

South West

North West

South East

Northern Ireland

London

West Midlands

East Midlands

London

London

South West

South East

East Midlands

South East

North West

North West

Wales

North West

Yorkshire and Humberside
North East

Yorkshire and Humberside
Yorkshire and Humberside
North West

Northern Ireland

North East

London

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:14:24
0:14:26
0:14:28
0:14:28
0:14:40
0:14:42
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:14:46
0:14:46
0:14:46
0:14:48
0:14:52
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:54
0:14:56
0:14:59
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:02
0:15:02
0:15:03
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:06
0:15:06
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:09
0:15:09
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:27
0:15:27
0:15:30
0:15:32
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2/2

Under 17 Boys

Place

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

BIB

3193
3198
3054
3126
3015
3160
357

3267
3159
3378
3016
3341
3194
3051
3266
3304
3018
3340
3302
3017
3162
3270
3196
3342

Name

Young, Calum
McGrath, Sunny
Green, Joesph
Fazakerley, Matthew
Greenacre, Tom
Ferris, Adam

Myatt, Callum
Goodchild, Samuel

McCambridge, Anthony

Coy, Dominic
Goddard, Nathan
PICKETT, Jack
Watson, Cameron
Chronicle, Matthew
Moran, Elliot
Ackroyd, Ethan
Gillies, Cameron
HOPEWELL, Keelan
Penrose, James
Geller, Joseph
Magee, Tom
Gentry, Sam
Pentecost, Lewis
MOSES, Luke

Borough / Region

Scotland
Scotland

East Midlands
North West
East

Northern Ireland
London

South West
Northern Ireland
Yorkshire and Humberside
East

West Midlands
Scotland

East Midlands
South West
Wales

East

West Midlands
Wales

East

Northern Ireland
South West
Scotland

West Midlands

Class

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Finishtime
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:37
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:40
0:15:40
0:15:43
0:15:47
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:02
0:16:07
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:17
0:16:17
0:16:18
0:16:28
0:16:43
0:17:25
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1 South East 64 6 London 110

Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3233 Meijer, Jack 6 789 Bizimana, Yusuf 22
3232 Van Oudtshoorn, Luke 16 647 O'Flaherty, Jem 27
3231 West, Ben 17 285 May, Archie 30
3229 McLuckie, Henry 25 250 Garrett, Liam 31
3230 Stonier, Matthew not scored 794  Atkins, Sam not scored
3234 Shantry, Marcus not scored 357 Myatt, Callum not scored
2 North East 65 7 West Midlands 111

Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3087 Leonard, Rory 2 3337 BENTLEY, Connor 4
3085 Cowperthwaite, Joshua 8 3338 MCLEQD, Christopher 20
3088 Haycock, Patrick 14 3339 BEARDMORE, George 28
3090 Charlton, Samuel 41 3341 PICKETT, Jack 59
3086 Glover, Taylor not scored 3340 HOPEWELL, Keelan not scored
3342 MOSES, Luke not scored

3 East Midlands 71 8 Scotland 113
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3049 Duffy, Luke 1 3195 Wright, Cameron 5
3053 Rouse, Oliver 7 3197 Graham, Christian 11
3050 Gallimore, Morgan 29 3193 Young, Calum 48
3052 Batkin, Fynn 34 3198 McGrath, Sunny 49
3054 Green, Joesph not scored 3194 Watson, Cameron not scored
3051 Chronicle, Matthew not scored 3196 Pentecost, Lewis not scored
4 Wales 86 9 East 126
Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3301 Ryan, Larry 9 3013 Keen, Thomas 3
3306 Thomas, Ben 18 3014 Patrick, Thomas 13
3303 James, Morgan 21 3015 Greenacre, Tom 52
3305 Mountford, Jackson 38 3016 Goddard, Nathan 58
3304 Ackroyd, Ethan not scored 3018 Gillies, Cameron not scored
3302 Penrose, James not scored 3017 Geller, Joseph not scored
5 Yorkshire and Humberside 107 10 South West 129

Bib Name Place Bib Name Place
3373 Dickinson, Joshua 10 3265 Bimie, Finn 19
3374 Brennan, Euan 15 3268 Mier, Elliot 23
3375 Hill, Matthew 40 3269 Davis, Max 32
3377 Mantle, Reuben 42 3267 Goodchild, Samuel 55
3376 Hudson, Joe not scored 3266 Moran, Elliot not scored
3378 Coy, Dominic not scored 3270 Gentry, Sam not scored
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

British Athletics Under 17 Boys Road Championship

11 North West 136

Bib Name Place
3124 Mackay, Matthew 24
3123 Doyle, Alex 36
3122 Brame, Max 37
3125 O'Hare, Xavier 39
3121 Preddy, Ben not scored
3126 Fazakerley, Matthew not scored

11 Northern Ireland 136

Bib Name Place
3158 McClean, Conall 12
3157 Oa€™Farrell, Jack 26
3161 McCaul, Miceal 45
3160 Ferris, Adam 53
3159 McCambridge, Anthony not scored
3162 Magee, Tom not scored
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